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  Elites Hommes 1975-1994  

1 10 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 Homme Bcvs Mount Asics Team Charrat 55:10.7

2 24 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 Homme Mountain Performance Bramois 59:59.0 4:48.3

3 39 BUMANN Samuel 1986 Homme Sion 1h00:24.5 5:13.8

4 40 SILVA Flavio 1991 Homme Fully 1h02:03.7 6:53.0

5 22 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 Homme Monthey 1h03:52.2 8:41.5

6 29 PERRUCHOUD André-Laurent 1989 Homme Réchy 1h04:40.7 9:30.0

7 36 OGGIER Lucas 1993 Homme Bramois 1h05:11.1 10:00.4

8 1 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 Homme Cs 13*/team Mont Noble Sion 1h05:50.7 10:40.0

9 13 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Homme - Grimisuat 1h06:00.9 10:50.2

10 33 VOUILLAMOZ Valentin 1993 Homme Isérables 1h07:46.9 12:36.2

11 15 TRABUT Mikael 1979 Homme Marambat 1h10:08.9 14:58.2

12 37 DENIS Olivier 1975 Homme Hérémence 1h13:39.5 18:28.8

13 2 GRANDJEAN Yann 1980 Homme Satigny 1h14:54.3 19:43.6

14 12 SASSI Renaud 1992 Homme Sion 1h15:17.6 20:06.9

15 32 VARONE Lucas 1990 Homme Savièse 1h15:58.6 20:47.9

16 28 KUONEN Julien 1985 Homme Tropical's Sierre 1h16:26.9 21:16.2

17 38 LONFAT Valentin 1983 Homme Sion 1h16:32.6 21:21.9

18 41 DEVÈNES Grégory 1985 Homme Les Hauderes 1h16:40.2 21:29.5

19 30 FOLLONIER Steve 1985 Homme La Tour-De-Peilz 1h17:13.5 22:02.8

20 14 THÉODOLOZ Nicolas 1980 Homme Team Hérens Vernamiège 1h18:13.0 23:02.3

21 26 BAGNOUD Thomas 1988 Homme Sion 1h19:13.1 24:02.4

22 27 ARNAUD Lamon 1989 Homme Granges 1h19:13.7 24:03.0

23 5 JODIDIO Alexandre 1990 Homme Cs 13 * Grimentz 1h19:24.5 24:13.8

24 19 GASPOZ Nicolas 1977 Homme Team Mont-Noble Sion 1h19:32.1 24:21.4

25 34 EMERY Matthias 1984 Homme Corin 1h19:55.5 24:44.8

26 20 CRETTAZ Steve 1978 Homme Les Hauderes 1h25:01.1 29:50.4

27 31 BARMAN Philippe 1979 Homme Aproz 1h29:37.0 34:26.3

28 9 PRAZ John 1977 Homme Bramois 1h30:35.6 35:24.9

29 4 HÉRITIER Laurent 1991 Homme Savièse 1h38:18.8 43:08.1

30 16 VUILLAUME Sébastien 1981 Homme Les Dzodzets En Valais Gumefens 1h41:18.4 46:07.7

31 18 DÉLÈZE Jacques 1979 Homme Sion 1h49:47.4 54:36.7

  Elites Dames 1975-1994  

1 59 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Dame Troistorrents 1h11:23.0

2 61 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Grimisuat 1h17:54.1 6:31.1

3 63 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 Dame Ca Vetroz Riddes 1h19:38.9 8:15.9

4 65 CHEVALLAZ Jade 1991 Dame Mountain Performance Savièse 1h21:16.6 9:53.6

5 67 VONLANTHEN Aurélie 1977 Dame Molondin 1h26:48.7 15:25.7

6 56 SASSI Loriane 1989 Dame Sion 1h29:01.6 17:38.6

7 62 PFISTER Brigitte 1983 Dame Uvrier 1h30:19.0 18:56.0

8 64 CALOZ Mélanie 1992 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 1h32:09.7 20:46.7

9 58 BÉTRISEY Marie-Josée 1975 Dame Champlan 1h32:53.1 21:30.1

10 60 SCHWARZ Sarah 1981 Dame Conthey 1h35:56.9 24:33.9

11 52 KHOURI Olivia 1985 Dame Annemasse 1h37:25.8 26:02.8

12 51 ESPANA Capucine 1976 Dame Denges 1h41:22.3 29:59.3

13 260 FURTER Petra 1980 Dame Orbe 1h42:04.1 30:41.1

14 68 OSTERMAN Tatiana 1990 Dame La Tsoumaz 1h48:19.4 36:56.4

15 69 LONFAT Cristina 1982 Dame Sion 1h57:04.3 45:41.3
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16 54 PANNATIER Cindy 1994 Dame Nax 2h34:12.7 1h22:49.7

  Vétérans I 1965-1974  

1 122 VONLANTHEN Patrick 1974 Homme Molondin 58:33.7

2 115 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1965 Homme Bruson 1h06:35.5 8:01.8

3 114 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 Homme Team Ride Spirit Fully Brignon 1h06:54.0 8:20.3

4 124 IMBODEN Alain 1971 Homme Bramois 1h08:03.5 9:29.8

5 105 GÜNTER Stéphane 1972 Homme Einigen 1h08:11.4 9:37.7

6 103 FAVRE Dominique 1972 Homme Savièse 1h09:39.2 11:05.5

7 104 GOLLIARD Thierry 1969 Homme Prez-Vers-Noréaz 1h10:31.6 11:57.9

8 125 SAUTHIER Jean-Claude 1967 Homme Vétroz 1h10:42.2 12:08.5

9 163 DELÉMONT Cédric 1972 Homme Orbe 1h13:01.5 14:27.8

10 127 MORANDI Hermes 1970 Homme Arbaz 1h13:35.8 15:02.1

11 128 SOLIOZ Christian 1971 Homme Bramois 1h13:46.8 15:13.1

12 107 KIELIGER Matthias 1972 Homme Zürich 1h14:37.4 16:03.7

13 126 BRUCHEZ Alain 1967 Homme Le Châble 1h17:01.5 18:27.8

14 102 BELLON Pascal 1966 Homme Troistorrents 1h18:48.5 20:14.8

15 121 MARENDAZ Edgar 1972 Homme Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h19:17.3 20:43.6

16 118 FAVRE Jean-François 1968 Homme Sion 1h20:07.7 21:34.0

17 116 ROUX Blaise 1974 Homme Medsport Savièse 1h20:43.0 22:09.3

18 119 BIOLLAZ Jean-Michel 1968 Homme Bramois 1h21:04.8 22:31.1

19 117 MICHELOUD Pierre-Alain 1967 Homme Fully 1h21:30.4 22:56.7

20 109 REY Samuel 1965 Homme Vernamiège 1h23:00.6 24:26.9

21 101 ARCIONI Grégoire 1971 Homme Conthey 1h23:21.5 24:47.8

22 112 WIGERSMA David 1971 Homme Denges 1h26:41.0 28:07.3

23 120 CUTRUZZULÀ Joseph 1965 Homme Sion 1h27:01.5 28:27.8

24 110 RYSER Thomas 1974 Homme Sion 1h28:04.3 29:30.6

25 123 TACCOZ Patrick 1970 Homme Sion 1h28:26.6 29:52.9

26 129 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 Homme Vex 1h28:34.2 30:00.5

27 113 WOELFLI Laurent 1974 Homme Reconvilier 1h31:01.0 32:27.3

28 106 JACQUOD Didier 1966 Homme Bramois 1h41:09.5 42:35.8

29 108 MABILLARD Christian 1966 Homme St-Léonard 1h46:27.3 47:53.6

  Vétérans II 1955-1964  

1 165 ABRANTES José 1955 Homme Icogne 1h02:08.1

2 159 WENGER Grégoire 1964 Homme Team Hoka/ride Spirit Vétroz 1h08:47.0 6:38.9

3 151 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 Homme Mase 1h09:18.3 7:10.2

4 156 BROYON Paul-Henri 1962 Homme Grimisuat 1h19:07.3 16:59.2

5 162 DURUSEL Marc-André 1959 Homme Roucay 1h21:53.8 19:45.7

6 157 RODUIT Pascal 1958 Homme Martigny 1h25:05.7 22:57.6

7 155 BERSET Christian 1957 Homme Les Dodzets En Valais Fribourg 1h25:38.4 23:30.3

8 167 LASSA Gilles 1962 Homme Mase 1h26:40.0 24:31.9

9 158 TACCA Gianni 1964 Homme Trt - Monthey Monthey 1h29:24.1 27:16.0

10 168 KERLEY John 1955 Homme Chamonix 1h29:33.6 27:25.5

11 153 IN-ALBON Bernard 1964 Homme Uvrier 1h30:12.6 28:04.5

12 152 GOBET Didier 1963 Homme Les Dzodzets En Valais Posat 1h32:31.3 30:23.2

13 161 CHRISTEN Gilbert 1958 Homme Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h37:00.8 34:52.7

14 154 VEUTHEY Daniel 1959 Homme Nax 1h38:49.1 36:41.0

15 164 LUISIER Jean-Michel 1956 Homme T-R-T- Monthey Collombey 1h48:36.5 46:28.4
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  Vétérans III 1954 et plus  

1 207 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Homme Steg Steg 1h16:43.4

2 205 MOOS Firmin 1953 Homme Ca Sierre Chippis 1h16:59.2 15.8

3 208 COUDRAY Christian 1953 Homme Crans-Montana 1h21:10.3 4:26.9

4 203 MORARD Freddy 1949 Homme Es Ayent Ayent 1h26:10.0 9:26.6

5 211 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 Homme Chermignon-Bas 1h26:48.2 10:04.8

6 202 CALDERON Manuel 1953 Homme Genève 1h27:42.6 10:59.2

7 166 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Homme Randogne 1h31:03.0 14:19.6

8 210 FORT Pierre-André 1954 Homme Martigny 1h37:15.1 20:31.7

9 209 GIACHINO Primo 1951 Homme Sierre 1h44:13.6 27:30.2

10 212 SCHWÉRY Momo 1943 Homme St-Léonard 1h45:17.6 28:34.2

11 160 HOUMARD Jacques 1951 Homme Vuiteboeuf 1h46:17.6 29:34.2

12 206 SAUTEUR Louis 1945 Homme Lausanne 1h55:39.2 38:55.8

13 204 ABB Jochen 1948 Homme Ernen 2h01:35.2 44:51.8

  Dames I 1965-1974  

1 258 CALOZ Monique 1966 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 1h17:02.1

2 252 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Dame Ca Sierre Leuk Stadt 1h18:29.0 1:26.9

3 253 THEYTAZ Pascale 1973 Dame Sion 1h28:28.9 11:26.8

4 257 SBAI Natalie 1969 Dame Bernex 1h29:57.9 12:55.8

5 259 GIANNONI Claire-Lise 1974 Dame Sg Mâche Hérémence 1h31:12.8 14:10.7

6 255 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1974 Dame Grimisuat 1h31:59.7 14:57.6

7 251 DÉLÈZE LARGEY Nicole 1969 Dame Grône 1h32:00.3 14:58.2

8 254 THEYTAZ Sonia 1974 Dame Grimisuat 1h37:38.9 20:36.8

9 256 BURO Carole 1968 Dame Salins 1h55:00.3 37:58.2

  Dames II 1964 et plus  

1 305 LOISEAU Sabine 1964 Dame Savièse 1h18:25.1

2 306 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Dame Mase 1h33:42.9 15:17.8

3 304 RION Marie-José 1957 Dame Troistorrents 1h38:29.2 20:04.1

4 303 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Dame Steg Steg 1h38:39.4 20:14.3

5 302 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Dame Les Dodzets En Valais Fribourg 1h39:33.7 21:08.6

6 301 CHRISTEN Anne-Lise 1961 Dame Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h45:31.6 27:06.5

7 307 TORRENT Janine 1957 Dame Grône 1h48:50.2 30:25.1

  Juniors Hommes 1995 et moins  

1 344 LANG Tristan 1999 Homme Grimisuat 1h05:36.7

2 341 JACQUOD Romain 1999 Homme Bramois 1h15:36.8 10:00.1

3 343 CONSTANTIN Liam 1997 Homme Savigny 1h22:19.3 16:42.6

4 342 CHARBONNET Loïc 1998 Homme Brignon 1h24:11.7 18:35.0

5 396 HÉRITIER Jocelyn 1995 Homme Bramois 2h29:38.0 1h24:01.3

  Juniors Dames 1995 et moins  

1 363 CHIARELLO Deborah 1995 Dame Lft-Oberwallis Glis 1h17:10.2
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2 364 GAUYE Céline 1998 Dame Vex 1h25:00.3 7:50.1

3 365 FAVRE Marion 1998 Dame Grône 1h33:34.6 16:24.4

4 366 VUISSOZ Alison 1996 Dame Vex 1h57:59.1 40:48.9

  Forces de demain 1  filles 2000-2001  

1 614 LANG Charlotte 2001 Dame Grimisuat 8:24.3

2 503 MENOUD Rosalie 2001 Dame Vex 8:35.6 11.3

3 502 VOUILLOZ Auriane 2001 Dame Ca Sion Bramois 8:52.2 27.9

4 500 THEYTAZ Kayline 2001 Dame Sion 8:55.6 31.3

5 501 BÉRARD Laetitia 2001 Dame Ardon 10:22.2 1:57.9

6 504 HERMANN Maeva 2001 Dame Le Vaud 12:21.0 3:56.7

  Forces de demain 1 garçons  2000-2001  

1 551 TACCOZ Bastien 2000 Homme Sion 6:51.7

  Forces de demain 2  filles 2002-2006  

1 610 CYNTHIA Furger 2003 Dame Skiclub Vex Vex 7:59.6

2 605 LARGEY Manon 2003 Dame Ca Sion Grône 8:17.5 17.9

3 611 THEYTAZ Chloé 2002 Dame Sion 8:19.2 19.6

4 607 MÉNARD Lou-Ann 2004 Dame Ca Sierre Grimentz 8:27.1 27.5

5 622 VIA Jane 2002 Dame Genthod 8:29.3 29.7

6 623 VIA Neesen 2003 Dame Genthod 8:31.0 31.4

7 615 SOLIOZ Maëlle 2002 Dame Bramois 8:40.4 40.8

8 604 FORT Lilou 2006 Dame Ca Vetroz Iserables 8:43.6 44.0

9 619 CHARDON Laeticia 2003 Dame Vex 8:54.5 54.9

10 602 FAVRE Eloïse 2006 Dame Ca Sion Savièse 8:56.1 56.5

11 606 LARGEY Marie 2004 Dame Ca Sion Grône 9:10.0 1:10.4

12 608 MONNET Talia 2006 Dame Ca Vétroz Isérables 9:21.9 1:22.3

13 616 PONSAR Chloé 2002 Dame Mayens-De-Sion 9:58.2 1:58.6

14 618 WIGERSMA Margot 2002 Dame Mayens-De-Sion 9:58.8 1:59.2

15 609 DELALOYE Pauline 2002 Dame Ardon 10:22.7 2:23.1

16 601 BARDOU Lucy 2004 Dame Nax 10:25.6 2:26.0

17 613 IMBODEN Emmanuelle 2005 Dame Bramois 10:38.3 2:38.7

18 620 MAURY Célia 2003 Dame Onex 11:04.9 3:05.3

19 612 DAYER Line 2004 Dame Team Hérens Hérémence 11:05.7 3:06.1

20 603 FOLLONIER Pauline 2004 Dame Leytron 11:30.4 3:30.8

21 617 WIGERSMA Phoebe 2004 Dame Mayens-De-Sion 11:47.5 3:47.9

22 621 HERMANN Océane 2003 Dame Le Vaud 12:18.5 4:18.9

  Forces de demain 2 garçons 2002-2006  

1 669 MENOUD Justin 2003 Homme Vex 6:57.3

2 653 GÜNTER Cyril 2002 Homme Einigen 7:02.6 5.3

3 666 LANG Baptiste 2005 Homme Grimisuat 7:13.5 16.2

4 656 RYSER Bastien 2004 Homme Sion 7:14.1 16.8
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5 662 VOUILLOZ Aymeric 2003 Homme Ca Sion Bramois 7:23.4 26.1

6 654 MÉNARD Ilan 2006 Homme Ca Sierre Grimentz 7:43.6 46.3

7 652 FAVRE Jonas 2003 Homme Ca Sion Savièse 7:59.1 1:01.8

8 664 GIANNONI Robin 2002 Homme Ca Sion Hérémence 8:07.2 1:09.9

9 651 BARDOU Louis 2006 Homme Nax 8:23.4 1:26.1

10 667 BRUCHEZ Cyril 2002 Homme Le Châble 8:40.9 1:43.6

11 665 FORT Thomas 2004 Homme Ca Vetroz Iserables 8:42.1 1:44.8

12 657 THEYTAZ Quentin 2005 Homme Sion 8:50.9 1:53.6

13 655 MONNET Evan 2005 Homme Ca Vétroz Isérables 8:53.7 1:56.4

14 660 MAYORAZ Anthony 2003 Homme Team Hérens Grône 8:57.1 1:59.8

15 661 MAYORAZ Steeve 2006 Homme Team Hérens Grône 9:06.4 2:09.1

16 659 JEAN Leni 2006 Homme Arbaz 9:24.9 2:27.6

17 658 JEAN Noa 2004 Homme Arbaz 9:34.8 2:37.5

18 668 BRANDLI Johann 2006 Homme Zinal 10:23.2 3:25.9

  Forces de demain 3  filles 2007-2010  

1 702 RYSER Coline 2007 Dame Sion 4:45.5

2 707 CHARDON Vanessa 2007 Dame Vex 5:37.7 52.2

3 401 PERREN Maeva 2007 Dame Granges 5:44.0 58.5

4 709 REDUCE Gaëlle 2007 Dame Vétroz 6:16.9 1:31.4

5 700 FORT Margo 2009 Dame Ca Vetroz Iserables 6:35.0 1:49.5

6 708 MAURY Gaëlle 2007 Dame Mase 6:46.7 2:01.2

7 705 IMBODEN Alice 2007 Dame Bramois 6:54.1 2:08.6

8 703 MADRINAN Elodie 2010 Dame Nax 8:09.7 3:24.2

9 701 REDA Camille 2010 Dame Vufflens-La-Ville 10:51.5 6:06.0

10 704 BEYTRISON Margaux 2010 Dame Team Hérens Mase 10:56.1 6:10.6

  Forces de demain 3 garçons 2007-2010  

1 758 VOUILLOZ Robin 2008 Homme Bramois 5:11.1

2 754 MONNET Colin 2008 Homme Ca Vétroz Isérables 5:16.5 5.4

3 752 FROST Cameron 2007 Homme Les Hauderes 5:31.5 20.4

4 751 FORT Simon 2008 Homme Ca Vetroz Iserables 5:49.8 38.7

5 753 GRANDJEAN Bastien 2009 Homme Satigny 6:07.2 56.1

6 757 MADRINAN Adrien 2008 Homme Nax 6:10.3 59.2

7 760 GERMANIER Simon 2009 Homme Sion 6:29.9 1:18.8

8 761 REDUCE Bastien 2009 Homme Vétroz 7:00.8 1:49.7

9 759 MÉNARD Titouan 2010 Homme Grimentz 7:11.1 2:00.0

10 706 BRANDLI Noa 2009 Homme Zinal 7:52.4 2:41.3

11 755 PERREN Sven 2010 Homme Granges 8:02.1 2:51.0

12 756 THÉODOLOZ Mathieu 2010 Homme Team Hérens Vernamiège 8:10.7 2:59.6

13 762 DESSIMOZ Loris 2010 Homme Grône 10:50.2 5:39.1

  Scratch Dames  

1 59 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Dame Troistorrents 1h11:23.0

2 258 CALOZ Monique 1966 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 1h17:02.1 5:39.1

3 363 CHIARELLO Deborah 1995 Dame Lft-Oberwallis Glis 1h17:10.2 5:47.2

4 61 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Grimisuat 1h17:54.1 6:31.1
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5 305 LOISEAU Sabine 1964 Dame Savièse 1h18:25.1 7:02.1

6 252 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Dame Ca Sierre Leuk Stadt 1h18:29.0 7:06.0

7 63 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 Dame Ca Vetroz Riddes 1h19:38.9 8:15.9

8 65 CHEVALLAZ Jade 1991 Dame Mountain Performance Savièse 1h21:16.6 9:53.6

9 364 GAUYE Céline 1998 Dame Vex 1h25:00.3 13:37.3

10 67 VONLANTHEN Aurélie 1977 Dame Molondin 1h26:48.7 15:25.7

11 253 THEYTAZ Pascale 1973 Dame Sion 1h28:28.9 17:05.9

12 56 SASSI Loriane 1989 Dame Sion 1h29:01.6 17:38.6

13 257 SBAI Natalie 1969 Dame Bernex 1h29:57.9 18:34.9

14 62 PFISTER Brigitte 1983 Dame Uvrier 1h30:19.0 18:56.0

15 259 GIANNONI Claire-Lise 1974 Dame Sg Mâche Hérémence 1h31:12.8 19:49.8

16 255 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1974 Dame Grimisuat 1h31:59.7 20:36.7

17 251 DÉLÈZE LARGEY Nicole 1969 Dame Grône 1h32:00.3 20:37.3

18 64 CALOZ Mélanie 1992 Dame Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 1h32:09.7 20:46.7

19 58 BÉTRISEY Marie-Josée 1975 Dame Champlan 1h32:53.1 21:30.1

20 365 FAVRE Marion 1998 Dame Grône 1h33:34.6 22:11.6

21 306 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Dame Mase 1h33:42.9 22:19.9

22 60 SCHWARZ Sarah 1981 Dame Conthey 1h35:56.9 24:33.9

23 52 KHOURI Olivia 1985 Dame Annemasse 1h37:25.8 26:02.8

24 254 THEYTAZ Sonia 1974 Dame Grimisuat 1h37:38.9 26:15.9

25 304 RION Marie-José 1957 Dame Troistorrents 1h38:29.2 27:06.2

26 303 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Dame Steg Steg 1h38:39.4 27:16.4

27 302 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Dame Les Dodzets En Valais Fribourg 1h39:33.7 28:10.7

28 51 ESPANA Capucine 1976 Dame Denges 1h41:22.3 29:59.3

29 260 FURTER Petra 1980 Dame Orbe 1h42:04.1 30:41.1

30 301 CHRISTEN Anne-Lise 1961 Dame Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h45:31.6 34:08.6

31 68 OSTERMAN Tatiana 1990 Dame La Tsoumaz 1h48:19.4 36:56.4

32 307 TORRENT Janine 1957 Dame Grône 1h48:50.2 37:27.2

33 256 BURO Carole 1968 Dame Salins 1h55:00.3 43:37.3

34 69 LONFAT Cristina 1982 Dame Sion 1h57:04.3 45:41.3

35 366 VUISSOZ Alison 1996 Dame Vex 1h57:59.1 46:36.1

36 54 PANNATIER Cindy 1994 Dame Nax 2h34:12.7 1h22:49.7

  scratch Hommes  

1 10 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 Homme Bcvs Mount Asics Team Charrat 55:10.7

2 122 VONLANTHEN Patrick 1974 Homme Molondin 58:33.7 3:23.0

3 24 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 Homme Mountain Performance Bramois 59:59.0 4:48.3

4 39 BUMANN Samuel 1986 Homme Sion 1h00:24.5 5:13.8

5 40 SILVA Flavio 1991 Homme Fully 1h02:03.7 6:53.0

6 165 ABRANTES José 1955 Homme Icogne 1h02:08.1 6:57.4

7 22 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 Homme Monthey 1h03:52.2 8:41.5

8 29 PERRUCHOUD André-Laurent 1989 Homme Réchy 1h04:40.7 9:30.0

9 36 OGGIER Lucas 1993 Homme Bramois 1h05:11.1 10:00.4

10 344 LANG Tristan 1999 Homme Grimisuat 1h05:36.7 10:26.0

11 1 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 Homme Cs 13*/team Mont Noble Sion 1h05:50.7 10:40.0

12 13 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Homme - Grimisuat 1h06:00.9 10:50.2

13 115 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1965 Homme Bruson 1h06:35.5 11:24.8

14 114 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 Homme Team Ride Spirit Fully Brignon 1h06:54.0 11:43.3

15 33 VOUILLAMOZ Valentin 1993 Homme Isérables 1h07:46.9 12:36.2

16 124 IMBODEN Alain 1971 Homme Bramois 1h08:03.5 12:52.8

17 105 GÜNTER Stéphane 1972 Homme Einigen 1h08:11.4 13:00.7
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18 159 WENGER Grégoire 1964 Homme Team Hoka/ride Spirit Vétroz 1h08:47.0 13:36.3

19 151 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 Homme Mase 1h09:18.3 14:07.6

20 103 FAVRE Dominique 1972 Homme Savièse 1h09:39.2 14:28.5

21 15 TRABUT Mikael 1979 Homme Marambat 1h10:08.9 14:58.2

22 104 GOLLIARD Thierry 1969 Homme Prez-Vers-Noréaz 1h10:31.6 15:20.9

23 125 SAUTHIER Jean-Claude 1967 Homme Vétroz 1h10:42.2 15:31.5

24 163 DELÉMONT Cédric 1972 Homme Orbe 1h13:01.5 17:50.8

25 127 MORANDI Hermes 1970 Homme Arbaz 1h13:35.8 18:25.1

26 37 DENIS Olivier 1975 Homme Hérémence 1h13:39.5 18:28.8

27 128 SOLIOZ Christian 1971 Homme Bramois 1h13:46.8 18:36.1

28 107 KIELIGER Matthias 1972 Homme Zürich 1h14:37.4 19:26.7

29 2 GRANDJEAN Yann 1980 Homme Satigny 1h14:54.3 19:43.6

30 12 SASSI Renaud 1992 Homme Sion 1h15:17.6 20:06.9

31 341 JACQUOD Romain 1999 Homme Bramois 1h15:36.8 20:26.1

32 32 VARONE Lucas 1990 Homme Savièse 1h15:58.6 20:47.9

33 28 KUONEN Julien 1985 Homme Tropical's Sierre 1h16:26.9 21:16.2

34 38 LONFAT Valentin 1983 Homme Sion 1h16:32.6 21:21.9

35 41 DEVÈNES Grégory 1985 Homme Les Hauderes 1h16:40.2 21:29.5

36 207 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Homme Steg Steg 1h16:43.4 21:32.7

37 205 MOOS Firmin 1953 Homme Ca Sierre Chippis 1h16:59.2 21:48.5

38 126 BRUCHEZ Alain 1967 Homme Le Châble 1h17:01.5 21:50.8

39 30 FOLLONIER Steve 1985 Homme La Tour-De-Peilz 1h17:13.5 22:02.8

40 14 THÉODOLOZ Nicolas 1980 Homme Team Hérens Vernamiège 1h18:13.0 23:02.3

41 102 BELLON Pascal 1966 Homme Troistorrents 1h18:48.5 23:37.8

42 156 BROYON Paul-Henri 1962 Homme Grimisuat 1h19:07.3 23:56.6

43 26 BAGNOUD Thomas 1988 Homme Sion 1h19:13.1 24:02.4

44 27 ARNAUD Lamon 1989 Homme Granges 1h19:13.7 24:03.0

45 121 MARENDAZ Edgar 1972 Homme Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h19:17.3 24:06.6

46 5 JODIDIO Alexandre 1990 Homme Cs 13 * Grimentz 1h19:24.5 24:13.8

47 19 GASPOZ Nicolas 1977 Homme Team Mont-Noble Sion 1h19:32.1 24:21.4

48 34 EMERY Matthias 1984 Homme Corin 1h19:55.5 24:44.8

49 118 FAVRE Jean-François 1968 Homme Sion 1h20:07.7 24:57.0

50 116 ROUX Blaise 1974 Homme Medsport Savièse 1h20:43.0 25:32.3

51 119 BIOLLAZ Jean-Michel 1968 Homme Bramois 1h21:04.8 25:54.1

52 208 COUDRAY Christian 1953 Homme Crans-Montana 1h21:10.3 25:59.6

53 117 MICHELOUD Pierre-Alain 1967 Homme Fully 1h21:30.4 26:19.7

54 162 DURUSEL Marc-André 1959 Homme Roucay 1h21:53.8 26:43.1

55 343 CONSTANTIN Liam 1997 Homme Savigny 1h22:19.3 27:08.6

56 109 REY Samuel 1965 Homme Vernamiège 1h23:00.6 27:49.9

57 101 ARCIONI Grégoire 1971 Homme Conthey 1h23:21.5 28:10.8

58 342 CHARBONNET Loïc 1998 Homme Brignon 1h24:11.7 29:01.0

59 20 CRETTAZ Steve 1978 Homme Les Hauderes 1h25:01.1 29:50.4

60 157 RODUIT Pascal 1958 Homme Martigny 1h25:05.7 29:55.0

61 155 BERSET Christian 1957 Homme Les Dodzets En Valais Fribourg 1h25:38.4 30:27.7

62 203 MORARD Freddy 1949 Homme Es Ayent Ayent 1h26:10.0 30:59.3

63 167 LASSA Gilles 1962 Homme Mase 1h26:40.0 31:29.3

64 112 WIGERSMA David 1971 Homme Denges 1h26:41.0 31:30.3

65 211 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 Homme Chermignon-Bas 1h26:48.2 31:37.5

66 120 CUTRUZZULÀ Joseph 1965 Homme Sion 1h27:01.5 31:50.8

67 202 CALDERON Manuel 1953 Homme Genève 1h27:42.6 32:31.9

68 110 RYSER Thomas 1974 Homme Sion 1h28:04.3 32:53.6

69 123 TACCOZ Patrick 1970 Homme Sion 1h28:26.6 33:15.9

70 129 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 Homme Vex 1h28:34.2 33:23.5

71 158 TACCA Gianni 1964 Homme Trt - Monthey Monthey 1h29:24.1 34:13.4
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72 168 KERLEY John 1955 Homme Chamonix 1h29:33.6 34:22.9

73 31 BARMAN Philippe 1979 Homme Aproz 1h29:37.0 34:26.3

74 153 IN-ALBON Bernard 1964 Homme Uvrier 1h30:12.6 35:01.9

75 9 PRAZ John 1977 Homme Bramois 1h30:35.6 35:24.9

76 113 WOELFLI Laurent 1974 Homme Reconvilier 1h31:01.0 35:50.3

77 166 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Homme Randogne 1h31:03.0 35:52.3

78 152 GOBET Didier 1963 Homme Les Dzodzets En Valais Posat 1h32:31.3 37:20.6

79 161 CHRISTEN Gilbert 1958 Homme Cheseaux-Noréaz 1h37:00.8 41:50.1

80 210 FORT Pierre-André 1954 Homme Martigny 1h37:15.1 42:04.4

81 4 HÉRITIER Laurent 1991 Homme Savièse 1h38:18.8 43:08.1

82 154 VEUTHEY Daniel 1959 Homme Nax 1h38:49.1 43:38.4

83 106 JACQUOD Didier 1966 Homme Bramois 1h41:09.5 45:58.8

84 16 VUILLAUME Sébastien 1981 Homme Les Dzodzets En Valais Gumefens 1h41:18.4 46:07.7

85 209 GIACHINO Primo 1951 Homme Sierre 1h44:13.6 49:02.9

86 212 SCHWÉRY Momo 1943 Homme St-Léonard 1h45:17.6 50:06.9

87 160 HOUMARD Jacques 1951 Homme Vuiteboeuf 1h46:17.6 51:06.9

88 108 MABILLARD Christian 1966 Homme St-Léonard 1h46:27.3 51:16.6

89 164 LUISIER Jean-Michel 1956 Homme T-R-T- Monthey Collombey 1h48:36.5 53:25.8

90 18 DÉLÈZE Jacques 1979 Homme Sion 1h49:47.4 54:36.7

91 206 SAUTEUR Louis 1945 Homme Lausanne 1h55:39.2 1h00:28.5

92 204 ABB Jochen 1948 Homme Ernen 2h01:35.2 1h06:24.5
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  Marcheurs  

412 MAURY Philippe 1970 Onex SUI 1h22:07.6

433 ROSSIER Guillaume 1986 Grône SUI 1h26:42.5

443 LATHION Florian 1994 Veysonnaz SUI 1h26:49.2

416 GAROFLID Nicolas 1957 Epalinges SUI 1h27:00.5

438 DAYER Rémy 1958 Ardon SUI 1h31:00.7

403 REDA Stéphanie 1979 Vufflens-La-Ville SUI 1h31:28.1

385 BELLON Guillaume 1995 Troistorrents SUI 1h34:35.5

436 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 Sion SUI 1h36:34.2

429 FOURNIER Justin 2005 Grimisuat SUI 1h36:39.3

430 FOURNIER Victor 1970 Grimisuat SUI 1h36:39.7

445 CHARDON Corinne 1967 Vex SUI 1h37:19.1

425 MARIÉTHOZ Eddy 1991 Riddes SUI 1h38:48.8

444 VUISSOZ Chloé 1997 Vex SUI 1h41:11.3

415 GAROFLID Gabrielle 1964 Epalinges SUI 1h41:25.4

435 TRUFFER Marianne 1966 Glis SUI 1h42:14.0

431 ZAHND Peter 1947 Sion SUI 1h42:33.0

389 DAYER Nicolas 1965 Sion SUI 1h42:41.7

410 DESSIMOZ Sandy 1978 Grône SUI 1h43:05.5

426 BIANCO Gaëlle 1987 Bramois SUI 1h44:01.6

391 DORSAZ Laetitia 1991 Club Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 1h44:16.6

432 SALAMIN Daniel 1947 Mayoux SUI 1h44:49.5

434 BRUCHEZ Isaline 1976 Charrat SUI 1h45:39.4

446 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 Montana SUI 1h45:59.6

261 FAVRE Isabelle 1968 Grône SUI 1h47:30.8

402 PERREN Nathalie 1968 Granges SUI 1h47:48.2

428 JACQUOD Stéphane 1976 Bramois SUI 1h50:12.2

442 POCHON Ronald 1961 Chêne-Pâquier SUI 1h52:53.8

408 DAYER Jean-François 1972 Team Hérens Hérémence SUI 1h53:32.2

409 DAYER Stéphanie 1991 Hérémence SUI 1h53:32.8

398 MABILLARD Dorian 1996 Sion SUI 1h55:05.5

418 DELALOYE Stéphane 1965 Ardon SUI 1h58:33.3

407 VARONE Aline 1997 Ardon SUI 1h58:47.6

424 MARIÉTHOZ Mylène 1983 Grimisuat SUI 2h00:08.3

439 FOLLONIER Eric 1957 Vuadens SUI 2h00:33.0

440 SAVIOZ Jean-Michel 1951 Sion SUI 2h01:37.1

381 BANNWART Anissa 1985 Savièse SUI 2h05:22.4

386 COMINA Héloïse 1997 Sion SUI 2h05:23.0

399 MAYOR Annick 1987 Suen SUI 2h08:44.4

414 DIERCKX Caroline 1979 Vercorin SUI 2h11:13.4

420 CORINNE Parchet Delaloye 1965 Ardon SUI 2h12:19.9

404 SASSI Genevieve 1955 Sion SUI 2h12:23.6

387 CRETTENAND Céline 1988 Uvrier SUI 2h17:59.8

388 CRETTENAND Denise 1953 Isérables SUI 2h19:09.4

427 DUAY Gérard 1948 Conthey SUI 2h20:52.7

421 PASQUIER Pascale 1970 Bramois SUI 2h20:53.4
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419 BURO Marc-André 1965 Salins SUI 2h22:52.6

393 FAI Sandrine 1975 St-Gingolph SUI 2h23:36.1

382 BÉGUELIN Véronique 1965 St-Gingolph SUI 2h23:40.4

411 HUBER TERRETTAZ Manuella 1961 Fully SUI 2h25:29.4

413 TERRETTAZ Alain 1961 Fully SUI 2h25:30.0

395 HENDERSON David 1946 Sion SUI 2h26:56.6

394 FELLAY Gabriel 1944 Bramois SUI 2h26:57.9

405 VALENTE Miguel 1954 Conthey SUI 2h31:08.8

392 DUBUIS VALENTE Béatrice 1959 Conthey SUI 2h32:00.4

383 BELLON Fanny 2000 Troistorrents SUI 2h34:15.9

384 BELLON Francine 1966 Troistorrents SUI 2h34:37.2

422 HUMBERT Marie 1974 Uvrier SUI 2h37:22.3

423 CRETTON-SAVIOZ Véronique 1975 Uvrier SUI 2h38:17.4

400 PANNATIER Jean-Jacques 1970 Sion SUI 2h38:28.9

441 HABLÜTZEL Urs 1958 Vernamiège SUI 2h41:03.7

437 CHARRIÈRE Claude 1949 Vernamiège SUI 2h41:04.6

406 VALENTINCIC Gorazd 1966 Erde SUI 2h53:41.6

390 DEBONS - ÉVEQUOZ Gabrielle 1963 Pont-De-La-Morge SUI 3h36:16.1

  Nordic Walking  

471 CAVIN Edith 1948 Chavannes-Le-Chêne SUI 2h15:02.1


